IVE
ES

EXECUT
SEARCH
SERVIC

Bobby Baker

Ted Bedwell

Jim Boyle

Anita L. Buenger
Dr. Eli Casey

Jack Cockrill

Dr. Ruben A. Corkill
Donnie Edwards
Don Gibson
Kenneth Greene
John H. Harrell
Johnnie Hauerland

Wes Hayes

John King

Hoyt (Skipp) A. Mann

Dr. Dana Marable

Bobby McCall

Dr. Barbara Skipper
Mike Vinyard
Candall Young
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Possible Interim Superintendents

This listing contains the names of individuals who have requested

Former Superintendent — Diboll ISD (12,742)

Former Superintendent — Eula ISD (524)

Former Superintendent — Temple ISD (7,700)
Former Superintendent — Columbus ISD (1,489)
Former Superintendent — Fabens ISD (2,667)
Former Superintendent — McKinney ISD (11,391)
Former Superintendent — Southside ISD (4,153)
Former Superintendent — Walnut Springs ISD (202)
Former Superintendent — Wall ISD (926)

Former Superintendent — Plainview ISD (5,438)
Former Superintendent — Uvlade CISD (4,775)
Former Superintendent — Venus ISD (1,657)

Former Superintendent — Rotan ISD (356)

Former Superintendent — Crockett County CISD (737)
Former Board Member — Forestburg ISD (150)
Former Superintendent — Longview ISD (7,503)

Former Superintendent — Brackett ISD (528)

Currently Bandera ISD Board of Trustee (296)

Former Superintendent — Tulia ISD (1,004)

Former Superintendent — Brownfield ISD (1,946)

that TASB include them on a listing as possible interim superintendents.
Numbers following the district name are ADA.

936-829-3802

325-382-4811
or 325-660-7198

512-756-2576

979-357-4578

505-336-1569

830-895-0074

361-727-1256
254-797-2072
325-651-1619
817-459-4849
830-278-2475
254-435-2250

325-754-1912 or
817-528-3353 (cell)

325-643-1380
940-964-2433
903-235-1026

325-379-1658 or
432-770-3224

830-796-4349 or
210-413-2585

817-423-1350 or
817-296-7630 (cell)

915-592-5450 or
915-541-4249
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