

Possible Interim Superintendents

This listing contains the names of individuals who have requested that TASB include them on a listing as possible interim superintendents.

Numbers following the district name are ADA.

Bobby Baker	Former Superintendent – Diboll ISD (12,742)	936-829-3802
Ted Bedwell	Former Superintendent – Eula ISD (524)	325-382-4811 or 325-660-7198
Jim Boyle	Former Superintendent – Temple ISD (7,700)	512-756-2576
Anita L. Buenger	Former Superintendent – Columbus ISD (1,489)	979-357-4578
Dr. Eli Casey	Former Superintendent – Fabens ISD (2,667)	505-336-1569
Jack Cockrill	Former Superintendent – McKinney ISD (11,391)	830-895-0074
Dr. Ruben A. Corkill	Former Superintendent – Southside ISD (4,153)	361-727-1256
Donnie Edwards	Former Superintendent – Walnut Springs ISD (202)	254-797-2072
Don Gibson	Former Superintendent – Wall ISD (926)	325-651-1619
Kenneth Greene	Former Superintendent – Plainview ISD (5,438)	817-459-4849
John H. Harrell	Former Superintendent – Uvlade CISD (4,775)	830-278-2475
Johnnie Hauerland	Former Superintendent – Venus ISD (1,657)	254-435-2250
Wes Hayes	Former Superintendent – Rotan ISD (356)	325-754-1912 or 817-528-3353 (cell)
John King	Former Superintendent – Crockett County CISD (737)	325-643-1380
Hoyt (Skipp) A. Mann	Former Board Member – Forestburg ISD (150)	940-964-2433
Dr. Dana Marable	Former Superintendent – Longview ISD (7,503)	903-235-1026
Bobby McCall	Former Superintendent – Brackett ISD (528)	325-379-1658 or 432-770-3224
Dr. Barbara Skipper	Currently Bandera ISD Board of Trustee (296)	830-796-4349 or 210-413-2585
Mike Vinyard	Former Superintendent – Tulia ISD (1,004)	817-423-1350 or 817-296-7630 (cell)
Candall Young	Former Superintendent – Brownfield ISD (1,946)	915-592-5450 or 915-541-4249

Revised 4/1/08



© Copyright 2006 Texas Association of School Boards. All rights reserved.